B.Com/BBA/BCA at Govt. SPMR College of Commerce Jammu, that admission to above programs shall be done strictly as per the scheduled date

\ Govt. Sri Pratap Memorial Rajput College of Commerce, ]‘ammu (=7 ﬁ

(A Constituent College of Cluster University, Jammu) e~ SR

B
-

Date: 21-10-2024

Non CUET Supernumerary Counselling Schedule for FYUGP Semester 1 2024-25
It is notified for the information of all the eligible students who have applied through Non CUET supernumerary (NCC/ NSS/ PwD) mode in

and time indicated below:

the list

S.No |Programme Serial no. of merit list Date Time of Counselling
1 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) As per the category wise distribution in | 23-10-2024 10 AM TO 12 PM
the list
2 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) | As per the category wise distribution in | 23-10-2024 10 AM TO 12 PM
the list
3 Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) | As per the category wise distribution in | 23-10-2024 10 AM TO 12 PM

Note:

g o ite

531.:0-2401:‘1

This list is as per the Cluster University of Jammu new reservation policy.

Students must appear for counselling strictly as per the counselling schedule as indicated against their name on first come first serve ba51s as the seats are limited.

Student will deem to have forfeited his seat if he / she does not appear for counselling as per schedule date and time.
Admission is subject to production of original documents by the student. List of documents is attached at the end of this file.
Students must check their email ID and college website for updates regarding admission.
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21/10/2024

FormNoA| Registration_no

24355165 CLUIJ

24355066 CLUJ

24355063 CLUIJ

: Bachelor of Computer Applications
24355092 CLUJ:
24355125 CLUJ:
24355033 CLUJ:

Bachelor of Computer Applications
Bachelor of Computer Applications
Bachelor of Computer Applications

: Bachelor of Computer Applications
24355135 CLUI:
24355094 CLUJ:
24355039 CLUI:
24355122 CLUJ:

Bachelor of Computer Applications
Bachelor of Computer Applications
Bachelor of Computer Applications
Bachelor of Computer Applications

: Bachelor of Computer Applications
43331000 CLUJ:

Bachelor of Computer Applications

programme_name
Nitish Verma

Ajit Singh

Touheed Rashid

Mohd Muzamil

Kartik Sharma

Parmveer Singh Sambyal
Subhendra Kumar

Ankit Choudhary
Vaibhav Aryan

Siya Gupta

Harsh Manhas

XIIBOARD Has Achievement Categc Date
67.6 PWD
64 PWD
57.2 PWD
67 ["NSS"]
65.4 ["NSS"]
59.8 ["NSS"]
85.8 ["NSS"
87.6 ["NCC"]
85.2 ["NCC"]
85 ["NCC"]
82.8 ["NCC"]

23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024

Time

10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm

BCA



23 October

21/10/2024

2024

S. No
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Registration_no
243550929874
243551059908
243551038805
243551594847
243551169563
433310022542
243550549888
243550149452
433310029449
243550802556
243550154436
243550548382
243550450307
243550794595
433310014004
243550938631
243550126781
433310025803
243551283825
433310031508
243551079916
243550523266
433310006241
433310011627
243550077231
243550475018
433310006102
243550052701
243551163290
243551208908
243550170752
243550929946
433310028399

programme_name

CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:

Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce

name
Ajit Singh

Manav Sharma
Prathana Sandhu
Sujal Bali

Jatin Choudhary
JATIN CHOUDHARY
Mohit Verma
Bhoomi Kher
SUMKIT JAIN
KIRAN KUMARI
MANYA DUTTA
Anthu Manhas
Aksham Jamwal
Tejaswani

SHIVA SINGH
PARUL AITHMIAN
Ragav Sharma
Saksham Singh
Gourav Sharma
AMRITI KUMARI
Amriti Kumari
Chetna Sharma
Sarvesh Mahajan
KARTIK CHOUDHARY
Kartik Choudhary
Karan Sharma
MAYANK SHARMA
Prince Parihar
Reedham Saini
Deepaind

Sarthak Sahdev
Mohd Khurshid
Aksh Dev Singh

XIIBEST5 achievement_categroy Date

64 PWD
62.4 PWD
55.6 PWD
54.8 PWD
53.4 PWD
53.4 PWD
84.4 ["NSS"]
81 ["NSS"]
74.4 ["NSS"]
69.4 ["NSS"]
95.2 ["NCC"]
91.4 ["NCC"]
90 ["NCC"]
89 ["NCC"]
88.2 ["NCC"]
84.8 ["NCC"]
82.4 ["NCC"]
81 ["NCC"]
79.6 ["NCC"]
78 ["NCC"]
78 ["NCC"]
77 ["NCC"]
76.4 ["NCC"]
76.4 ["NCC"]
76.4 ["NCC"]
75.2 ["NCC"]
75.2 ["NCC"]
74.4 ["NCC"]
73.4 ["NCC"]
72.6 ["NCC"]
72.6 ["NCC"]
72.2 ["NCC"]
72.2 ["NCC"]

23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024

Time

10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10 amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10 amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10 amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10 amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm

BCOM



23 October 2024

S. No
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

21/10/2024

Registration_no
433310013317
243550052848
243550612501
243550898909
243551196066
243550103048
243550503368
243550844870
433310029332
243551630230
243550596787
243550597581
433310013793
243551151006
433310000744
243550012175
243550713321
243550732417
243551445047
433310015772

programme_name

CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:

Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce

name

NIHARIKA BHAGAT
NIHARIKA BHAGAT

Supriya Saini

Lakshya Sabharwal

Taniya

Arushi Pandita
Parveen Kumar
Anikait Singh
Ishit Gupta
Krish Verma
Shivam Kumar
Bhavik Tuli
Jatin bral

Jatin Bral
Amit verma
Adarsh Rajput
Rajat Miniya
Danish Verma
Sugam singh

Rajan Kumar Mourya

XIIBEST5 achievement_categroy Date

71.8 ["NCC"]
71.8 ["NCC"]
70.6 ["NCC"]

70 ["NCC"]
69.6 ["NCC"]
69.4 ["NCC"]
67.8 ["NCC"]
67.4 ["NCC"]
67.2 ["NCC"]
66.4 ["NCC"]
66.2 ["NCC"]
65.6 ["NCC"]

65 ["NCC"]

65 ["NCC"]
64.8 ["NCC"]
64.6 ["NCC"]
60.6 ["NCC"]
56.6 ["NCC"]
54.6 ["NCC"]
52.2 ["NCC"]

23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024

Time

10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10 amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10 amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm

BCOM
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21/10/2024

2024

egistration_no
433310008849
243550929874
243551059908
433310022542
243550549888
243550149452
243551243129
243550956340
243550154436
243550548382
243550187379
243551221561

programme_name

CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:
CLUJ:

Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration

name
INTKHAB AHMED KHAN
Ajit Singh

Manav Sharma

JATIN CHOUDHARY
Mohit Verma

Bhoomi Kher

KASHISH

Bharat Singh

MANYA DUTTA

Anthu Manhas

Sameer Khursheed
Vaibhav Aryan

XIIBEST5 achievement_categroy Date

79.8 PWD
64 PWD
62.4 PWD
53.4 PWD
84.4 ["NSS"]
81 ["NSS"]
77 ["NSS"]
73.8 ["NSS"]
95.2 ["NCC"]
91.4 ["NCC"]
86.6 ["NCC"]
85.2 ["NCC"]

23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024
23-10-2024

Time

10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm
10amto 12 pm

BBA



